
CODES DNF DNC RAS DATE VALIDITY

SUMMER SERIES FINAL RESULTS

SUMMER SERIES 2014 IRC RESULTS 
15-Jun 29-Jun 13-Jul 27-Jul 10-Aug 24-Aug

31 36 34 38 33 40

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL DISCARD NETT PLACE

1 Calamansi (Cert: 5/6) 1347 1 1 3 1 6 6 18 6 12 1

2 Andiamo (Cert 1 5/6) (Cert2: 2/7) 2119 5 12 6 2 1 1 27 12 15 2

3 Redeye (Cert 1 5/6) (Cert2: 2/7) 280 7 4 5 3 3 3 25 7 18 3

4 FG3 (Cert: 12/6) 2265 2 12 4 7 2 5 32 12 20 4

5 Intrigue (Cert: 2/7) 200 12 12 2 6 4 2 38 12 26 5

6 Kei Lun (Cert: 2/6) 1691 6 3 7 4 7 7 34 7 27 6

7 Ramrod (Cert: 6/6) 1822 4 6 1 12 12 4 39 12 27 7

8 The Farr Side (Cert: 21/5) 254 3 5 10 8 8 8 42 10 32 8

9 Wonderwall (cert: 10/7) 1401 12 12 8 5 5 9 51 12 39 9

10 Tipsy Easy (Cert: 7/7) 2250 12 12 9 10 12 12 67 12 55 10
11 Wicked (cert:11/8) 2171 12 12 12 12 12 10 70 12 58 11

SUMMER SERIES 2014 HKPN A  RESULTS 

Entries

Dates

RESULTSCourses

15-Jun 29-Jun 13-Jul 27-Jul 10-Aug 24-Aug

31 36 34 38 33 40

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL DISCARD NETT PLACE

1 Andiamo 2119 11 6 12 3 2 1 35 12 23 1

2 FG3 2265 3 29 5 6 3 6 52 29 23 2

3 May 13th 2231 6 8 7 9 1 3 34 9 25 3

4 Redeye 280 12 7 9 4 5 2 39 12 27 4

5 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 1 4 11 12 8 4 40 12 28 5

6 Intrigue 200 10 5 3 7 9 5 39 10 29 6

7 Calamansi 1347 4 1 10 2 11 13 41 11 30 7

8 Wonderwall 1401 7 14 8 1 4 12 46 14 32 8

9 JeNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 8 2 4 13 10 29 66 29 37 9

10 Javelin (Lewis Cerne) 1529 2 3 2 8 29 29 73 29 44 10

11 The Farr Side 254 5 9 13 10 15 8 60 15 45 11

12 Boadicea 138925 13 12 6 11 6 17 65 17 48 12

13 Kei Lun 1691 15 10 14 5 13 10 67 15 52 13

14 Ramrod 2213 17 16 1 29 29 7 99 29 70 14

15 Wicked 2171 19 29 17 14 12 9 100 29 71 15

16 Diamond Queen 2060 29 11 29 19 14 17 119 29 90 16

17 Javelin (Felix Ng)) 1530 29 29 29 29 7 17 140 29 111 17

18 Ahyoka 138825 29 13 29 15 29 29 144 29 115 18

19 Red Kite 2 temp rating 2093 14 15 29 29 29 29 145 29 116 19

20 Tuatahi 2334 18 29 15 29 29 29 149 29 120 20

21 Tipsy Easy 2250 29 29 16 19 29 29 151 29 122 21

22 Orinoco 5793 29 17 29 19 29 29 152 29 123 22

23 Xiphias 1638 9 29 29 29 29 29 154 29 125 23

24 Jelignite 1428 29 29 29 29 29 11 156 29 127 24

25 Jarrah 2287 16 29 29 29 29 29 161 29 132 25

26 Safari C2100 29 29 29 29 17 29 162 29 133 26

27 Pizzazz 289 29 29 19 29 29 29 164 29 135 27

28 Inner Peace 1180 29 19 29 29 29 29 164 29 135 28

Entries

Dates

RESULTSCourses

SUMMER SERIES 2014 HKPN B RESULTS 
15-Jun 29-Jun 13-Jul 27-Jul 10-Aug 24-Aug

31 36 34 38 33

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL DISCARD NETT PLACE

1 Aquarius 8135 1 1 2 2 2 2 10 2 8 1

2 Zephyr 1839 2 6 1 3 3 3 18 6 12 2

3 Thea 2066 3 3 6 8 1 1 22 8 14 3

4 Dolphin Six 1166 8 2 6 1 8 4 29 8 21 5

5 Ragamuffin 9935 4 4 8 8 4 5 33 8 25 4

6 Rona 8 8 8 8 5 8 45 8 37 6

7 Taka Ano 276 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 8 38 7
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Dates

RESULTSCourses

SUMMER SERIES 2014 J/80 SERIES RESULTS 
15-Jun 29-Jun 13-Jul 27-Jul 10-Aug 24-Aug

31 36 34 38 33

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL DISCARD NETT PLACE

1 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 1 8 3 1 1 5 19 8 11 1

2 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 2 2 5 4 3 1 17 5 12 2

3 Javelin (Lewis Cerne) 1529 3 1 1 2 8 8 23 8 15 3

4 May 13th (Lonny Cheng) 2231 4 4 4 3 2 3 20 4 16 4

5 JeNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 5 2 2 5 4 8 26 8 18 5

6 Javelin (Felix Ng) 1529 8 8 8 8 5 4 41 8 33 6

7 Jelignite (Bruce Perkins) 1428 8 8 8 8 8 2 42 8 34 0

Entries

Dates

RESULTSCourses


